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CODE NAME
HOLSTEINS FAT PROTEIN

% LBSPD! MILK LBS. RPTY RPTY.
Thonyma SECRET
LJCRichdale PEBBLE
Sunny-Craft ChiefSPIRIT
Remvale Bell SWINGER-ET
Whittier-Farms NEDBOY
Modik Valiant COUNT-ET
Plushanski RAIDER-OC-ET
Park-Diamond Tradition ROD
Brooks-Twain Valiant SAMMY-ET
Hoepf ABACUS II
Remmos BEACON
Vigo Valiant ELVAN

+6l +l9l 71%
+24 +146 77%
+25 +136 99%
+42 +153 65%
+3B +149 80%
+35 +135 40%
+35 +134 84%
+3l +124 51%
+3B +135 87%
NOT AVAILABLE

Veemens Chief Pete ECHO
Brooks-Twain NuggetSATAN
TESK-Holm Valiant Rockie
Fivebrooks STARFIRE
Thonyma ELECTRA
Vigo Starlite ELVATE
Allegen Conductor DAN
Pond-Oak PAPPY-ET
POTTS Southern Man-Twin
Thonyma VAGABOND
Burley REDCAP
Huberview Sexation MAJURO
Coldsprings JOURNAL-ET
Marvo MAVERIC-Twin
Potts MAGIC
Wentland Bell ROCKY-ET
Parkmont Chairman JORDAN
MD-Carrollton Star PEPPER 2
Cal-Clark Board CHAIRMAN
Sir Cal-Clark NITE TRAIN-ET
Coldsprings KLANSMAN-ET
Junge STARLITE
Lime-Rock Lindas LARK-ET
Forsberg GOLDEN OAK
Art-Acres HAGER
Lutz-Brookview Ivan MARVEL-ET
RuAnn CRIMSON-RED

AYRSHIRE

BAIIB Caverly Farms PUDGE
9A36 De-Ayr’s Hi DROPKICK
9A38 Palmyra MAGIC
9A32 Reidina Dawner GALLANT MAN

BROWN SWISS
9867
218421

Ventures Esp BABARAY
Johann Evilo ROCKET
Fox Trail ANCHORMAN
Bridge View JUBILATION
Ka Wa WESTLEY
Marty L TORO
Golden Dawn Elegant MASTERKEY
Arwis MGP CONVINCER

GUERNSEY

*BGI7O
1G157
1G153

*lG' >0
1( 06

*Bt 169
1G152

Jonkar Telestars PRIDE
Wheatland JupiterPLAYBOY
Sudona Kajo Lon FAYVOR LAD
Up A Hill T DUKE
Dan Ba Lee Choice FUTURE
Nedrow Farms Telestars NICK
Raemelton Deacons FASHION

JERSEY

21J337
1J205
1J221

•9J61
1J230
1J226
1J222
1J157
1J265

YANKEE FW Chief
Hi-Land Empire STATE 78
BOLD VENTURE
Walebe FAVA-ET
Mills PRIVATE
Highland Soldier Boy WARRIOR
Irish Creek GeneralGRIT
Tenn SOLDIERS PRIDE
Yankee HL BraveBARRY

MILKING SHORTHORN
21M515 Korncrest PACESETTER
17M41 Red Cedar DAN
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July 1987 USDA SIRE SUMMARY
PDT RPTY
+0.29 70%
-0.21 74%
+0.89 99%
-0.57 45%
+2.17 78%
+1.43 66%
-0.29 68%
+ 1.62 55%
+1.21 85%
N/A
N/A

+ 1.27 76%
+ 1.30 70%
+O.BO 71%
+1.92 70%
-0.39 v. 90%
+ 1.44 99%
+0.94 98%
+0.69 88%
+ 1.18 72%
+1.27 71%
+0.79 85%
+0.28 68%
N/A
-0.14 68%
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+1.33
+0.74
+ 1.60
+0.74
+0.30
+1.93
+1.56
+1.15
+0.67
+0.48
+ 1.90
+0.23
+2.48
-0.23

-1.50
-1.00
-1.00
-1.30

+ 1.40
-0.50
+0.60
-1-1.30
-0.40
-0.00
-0.80
-1.20

•1889
9862
1879
1872
9864
9861

4 $0
4* 81
•f n
4- 84

4121
4*114
4-ne
4- 88
4 85
4 46
4 43
4 24

4117
4106
4 96
4 90
4 87
4 80
4 52

4 722
4 700
4 707
4 693

4 820
41039
41085
4 924
4 374
4 135
4 431
+ 418

+ 963
-r 987
41023
4 837
4 814
4 585
4 243

+ 1647
+ 1322
h 741
+ 786
+ 904
+ 568
+1054
+ 659
+lO2l

-m +1241
+ 426

+ .03
+ .08

+5O
+26

95%
83%

+.03
-.02

Contact Your Sire Power Representative
For Allied Genes SemenToday!

PENNSYLVANIA

+155
+ 66

Tedßfcfcely
Phone: 301-808-9101

Northcantrat PA WeaternPA
LeMhton Klinger

„ Ro*er Pertl WEST VIRGINIAnmw: 717-W3-3090 "-—ON****
Southcentral PA Phone: 717-836>3168 Southeaatern PA ANJ Payette Co. MPA

EdGuMac Willard Odenwetdcr Jim Pifer
Phone: 814-B*7-2520 Phone; 717-866-6158 Phone: 304-686-2100

4.02
-.01
- 06
-.08

4.09
-.04
- 08

-416
12

- 04

- 09
- 09
•+• 02
4 10

-.30
+ .04
-.01

+ .09
-.25
-.06
-.31

431
426
420
416

87%
80%
71%
97%

-.04
-.10
-.06
-.10

4.01
- 05

4.06
-f 00
- 05

04
12
10

- 10
- 06
-.11

-.13
-.07
+ .04

-.10
-.12
-.22
-.04
-.14

+ 17
+ 9
+ 14
+ 9

+29
+29
+22
+ 14
+22

4
-t- /

- 8

+ 84
+ 66
+ 62
+ 49

+ 124
+lO9
■+• 96
+ 69

96
+ 45
-r 36
- 18

-115
* 94

86
- 84
+ 75
+ 74
+ 39

86%
80%
71%
97%

63%
69%
71%
44%
58%
64%
75%

94%
78%

+44
+l3
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+m
+m

+sa
+»
+638
±228

65%
68%
57%
94%

-0 80
-1.70
-1 00
-1 80
-0 60
+ 1.40
-0.30

-0.90
-0.10
+0.50
-0.70
-1.40
-1.00
+0.20 '

+0.50
+0.90

95%
83%

(12
Tunkhtnnock, PA 18657

717-836*3168

+ 82
+ 16
+ 8?
+ 42

+l2B
+lO7
+ 80
+ 60
+lO5
+ 48
+ 32
+ 14

+ll4
+ 87
+ 80
+ 80
+ 68
+ 78
+ 31

+O.BO
+0.50

+l*
+ m


